
   Postgraduate Research Students – Events Calendar 2024/25 
Date Event Topic  Venue 

Tue, 3rd Sept, 3pm – 5pm In person TRDA Group Based (Students & Supervisors) – Orientation Day Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 

Fri, 6th Sept, 10am-1pm In person TRDA Post Graduate Research Students – Orientation Day Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 

Wed, 9th Oct, 4pm -5.30pm In person 
The PhD in Trinity: Starting Well  
Outline, road map, requirements, guidance and supports available 

Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 
Register here to attend. 

Thur, 17th Oct In person, per invite only TRDA 2024/2025 Winners Reception By invitation only 

Tue, 22nd Oct, 1pm -5pm In person, per invite only 
TRDA Group Based (Students & Supervisors) - Lunch + Workshop - TRDA funded group-based 
interdisciplinary projects 

Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 
By invitation only 

Wed, 30th Oct, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Structured modules in the Structured PhD: Rules, Regulations and Resources  Register here to attend. 

Wed, 20th Nov, 4pm -5.30pm In person The PhD in Trinity: Getting the most from supervision 
Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 
Register here to attend. 

Wed, 27th Nov, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Supervision relationship and Thesis committees: how to make them work for you  Register here to attend. 

Wed, 18th Dec, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Open Science: What does it mean for you?  Register here to attend. 

Wed, 22nd Jan, 4pm -5.30pm In person 
The PhD in Trinity: Where is all this going?  
Multidimensional skillset, your research path and research plan 

Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 
Register here to attend. 

Wed, 29th Jan, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Professional development planning and transferable skills training Register here to attend. 

Wed, 19th Feb, 4pm -5.30pm In person 
The PhD in Trinity: Milestones and minding yourself.  
Planning for Annual Progress Review – counting what matters 

Rooms L1 42-43, Trinity Central Building. 
Register here to attend. 

Wed, 26th Feb, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Annual review of progress: Updates, processes, questions and suggestions Register here to attend. 

Wed, 26th Mar, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Help! I’m a March registrant  Register here to attend. 

Wed, 30th Apr, 1pm -1.50pm Online Listening Lunches Being a part-time student  Register here to attend. 

Wed, 28th May, 1pm -1.50pm  Online Listening Lunches Preparing for your Viva: the last steps  Register here to attend. 

Wed, 25th Jun, 1pm -1.50pm  Online Listening Lunches The Confirmation Process: How was it for you? What could we do better? Register here to attend. 
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